
Company First Name Last Name
Mike Demery
Kelley Pollard

Blount Construction Company Inc. Jason Walker
Cory Bramlett

HEH Paving Lazai Williams
City of Brookhaven Sheila Hayes
City of Brookhaven Hari Karikaran
C.W. Matthews Contracting Jim Peek
City of Brookhaven Don Sherrill
Stewart Bros., Inc. Steve Metaeo
City of Brookhaven andy kennedy

Jason Walker
ShepCo Paving, Inc. Aaron Rissler

Mark Spence
Allied Paving Steven DeLong

Laura Presnell

ITB No. 21-106, 2021 Capital Paving Proje     



Email
mdemery@baldwin-paving.com
kpollard@ersnell.com
jason.walker@blountconstruction.com
cbramlett@stewartbrosinc.com
Lazai.williams@hehpaving.com
Sheila.hayes@brookhavenga.gov
Hari.Karikaran@Brookhavenga.gov
jpeek@cwmatthews.com
don.sherrill@brookhavenga.gov
smetaeo@stewartbrosinc.com
andy.kennedy@brookhavenga.gov
jwalker@baldwin-paving.com
aaron@shepcopaving.com
mspence@baldwin-paving.com
sdelong@paveone.com
lpresnell@baldwin-paving.com
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